

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

IA 2/2007 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No.7621/2006

CHIEF MUNICIPAL OFFICER, NAGDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order)

WITH
SLP(C) NOS. 7623,7627,7625,7624,7626,7628,7622,8298 OF 2006

Date: 26/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete in IA No.2 in all SLPs.

No counter affidavit is filed in IA No.2.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar