

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7621/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2005 in WP No.1481/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

CHIEF MUNICIPAL OFFICER, NAGDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the court's order dated 23/08/2006)

With I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.7623 of 2006

(For recalling the court's order dated 23/08/2006)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.7627 of 2006

(For recalling the court's order dated 23/08/2006)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.7625 of 2006

(For recalling the court's order dated 23/08/2006)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.7624 of 2006

(For recalling the court's order dated 23/08/2006)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.7626 of 2006

(For recalling the court's order dated 23/08/2006)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.7628 of 2006

(For recalling the court's order dated 23/08/2006)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.7622 of 2006

(For recalling the court's order dated 23/08/2006)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.8298 of 2006

(For recalling the court's order dated 23/08/2006)

Date: 31/07/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

....2/-

-2-

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice to the respondents, returnable
within six weeks.

Let the name of Ms. K. Sarada Devi be deleted
from the cause list.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master