

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

IA 2/2007 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No.7621/2006

CHIEF MUNICIPAL OFFICER, NAGDA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order)

WITH

- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.7623/2006
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.7627/2006
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.7625/2006
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.7624/2006
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.7626/2006
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.7628/2006
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.7622/2006
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.8298/2006

Date: 26/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 7624/2006

Service is complete.

REMAINING SLP'S

Await service.

List again on 8.12.2009.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

IA 2/2007 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No.7621/2006

CHIEF MUNICIPAL OFFICER, NAGDA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order)

WITH

I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C)	NO.7623/2006
I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C)	NO.7627/2006
I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C)	NO.7625/2006
I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C)	NO.7624/2006
I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C)	NO.7626/2006
I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C)	NO.7628/2006
I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C)	NO.7622/2006
I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C)	NO.8298/2006

Date: 26/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 7624/2006

Service is complete.

REMAINING SLP'S

Await service.

List again on 8.12.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj